
NM VM-Fin Ørland Pk

Klasse Menn Pres Duell Sum
1 Pål Hembre / Oslo PK 290 100 97 97 584 Gull
2 Tor Jonassen / Sandnes PK 287 97 96 97 577 Sølv (50)
3 Petter Kleiven / Oslo PK 284 97 98 98 577 Bronse (49)
4 Magnus Strømdal / Trondhjems PK 292 91 97 95 575
5 Rune Kanstad / Finnsnes PK 281 99 96 96 572
6 Bjørn Harald Vik / Ørland PK 283 97 94 97 571
7 Frode Knutsen / Trondhjems PK 286 96 96 93 571
8 Geir Stensby / Hamar IL PG 279 98 96 96 569
9 Ole Opsahlseter / Namnå PK 277 98 99 95 569
10 Jørgen Olsen / Trondhjems PK 284 95 93 96 568
11 Sjur I. Børve / Odda PK 279 95 97 96 567
12 Geir Småvik / Støren PK 277 94 98 97 566
13 Bernt Johannesen / Oslo PK 286 93 93 94 566
14 Thorfinn Larsos / Sandnessjøen PK 279 97 97 92 565
15 Edgar Alendal / NOP/Haakonsvern 284 94 92 94 564
16 Roar Hembre / Stjørdal PK 285 95 92 90 562
17 Arnt Inge Sandvik / Tromsø PK 275 94 96 96 561
18 Erik Bækkevold / Brumunddal PK 269 99 95 97 560
19 Arild Inge Wollan / Støren PK 280 93 94 92 559
20 Øyvind Aurstad / Steinkjer PK 279 94 87 98 558
21 Ole Henning Fjeld / Namnå PK 276 94 96 92 558
22 Christian Harbosen / Namnå PK 275 93 92 96 556
23 Bjørn Åsen / Asker SK 274 93 95 94 556
24 Ivar Wangen / Oscarsborg PK 273 95 92 95 555
25 Håvard Hoff / Ørland PK 277 91 93 94 555
26 Tor Ingvaldsen / Hamar IL PG 281 98 82 94 555
27 Tore Myrvold / Brumunddal PK 278 93 91 92 554
28 Jon Arne Brekken / Sunndal PK 280 90 90 93 553
29 Martin Øyhus / Dokka PK 276 95 93 89 553
30 Thoralf Moen / Trondhjems PK 278 88 89 95 550
31 Roar Haugan / Støren PK 265 93 93 96 547
32 Christian Bringsli / Trondhjems PK 275 89 92 91 547
33 Morten Antonsen / Ørland PK 269 91 89 97 546
34 Bernhard Kvale / Sandnes PK 265 91 95 94 545
35 Gunnar Eide Røstad / Ørland PK 271 90 94 90 545
36 Alf Robert Kåsner / Melhus PK 275 90 88 91 544
37 Øivind Maanum / Brumunddal PK 255 93 94 95 537
38 Morten Ringkilen / Askim PK 268 90 91 82 531
39 Roger J. Landsverk / Syvde SSL 252 85 85 83 505
40 Jon-Richard Andersen / Ørland PK 234 234

Klasse Kvinner
1 Aina E. Flørli / Sandnes PK 289 93 92 94 568 766,0 Gull
2 Mona Gjelstad / Hedrum SS 275 97 96 95 563 756,5 Sølv
3 Marianne Ullvassveen / Ull SS 284 94 80 97 555 754,4 Bronse
4 Gunrid Kjellmark / Trondhjems PK 281 93 91 92 557 752,5
5 Ingeborg Gran / Steinkjer PK 288 88 90 94 560 744,8
6 Britt Elena Aas / Ørland PK 256 92 90 93 531 726,8
7 Wenche Solbakken / Aron SK 271 93 80 84 528 723,8
8 Janne Olden / Trondhjems PK 262 87 76 81 506 692,2
9 Wenche Rydning / Ørland PK 262 262

Klasse Junior Menn
1 Andreas Øyangen / Trondhjems PK 280 95 93 96 564 Gull
2 Aron Amundsen / Vaksdal SSK 279 93 94 95 561 Sølv
3 Stian Paulsen / Ørland PK 280 92 94 85 551
4 Thomas Heia Østborg / Namdal SSL 269 92 95 92 548
5 Marius Aarre / Trondhjems PK 259 93 94 99 545
6 Jon Inge Barseth / Ørland PK 240 86 92 93 511

Klasse Junior Kvinner
1 Linn Iren Flaate / Trondhjems PK 263 90 88 89 530 Gull
2 Pia Øyvann / Trondhjems PK 221 81 72 69 443

Klasse Ungdom



1 Petter Gulliksen / Porsgrunn PK 278 95 98 95 566 Gull
2 Lasse Pevik / Porsgrunn PK 267 94 90 99 550 Sølv
3 Adrian D. Blikra / Porsgrunn PK 258 81 92 93 524 Bronse
4 Ronny Olsen Skomsøy / Ørland PK 251 87 91 93 522
5 Stian Øyvann / Trondhjems PK 253 87 87 91 518
6 Oscar Amlie / Porsgrunn PK 196 88 88 87 459
7 Anders Dahl Tørring / Porsgrunn PK 156 83 75 66 380
8 Kent Daniel Grønseth / Porsgrunn PK 153 66 58 68 345
9 Siv Elise Hovde / Ørland PK 185 53 45 50 333

Klasse V50
1 Helge Olden / Ørland PK 274 97 94 93 558 Gull
2 Johnny Nilsen / Aron SK 277 94 96 91 558 Sølv
3 Jakob Kråkevik / Odda PK 272 94 93 92 551 Bronse
4 Esten Murbreck / Hamar IL PG 278 92 89 91 550
5 Terje Storholt / Oslo PK 273 92 92 91 548
6 Frank Haugland / Oppegård SL 272 93 90 91 546
7 Viktor Rønningen / Gjerdrum PK 272 87 87 95 541
8 Dag Kristiansen / Aron SK 248 93 87 90 518
9 Einar Tønnessen / Gjøvik PK 270 78 83 84 515
10 Arne Østborg / Namdal SSL 249 84 85 87 505

Klasse V60
1 Bjørn Jakobsen / Trondhjems PK 279 91 94 97 561 Gull
2 Asmund Broks / Hedrum SS 270 95 94 98 557 Sølv
3 Per Jacob Jacobsen / Oslo PK 273 95 92 89 549 Bronse
4 Hans Johansen / Trondhjems PK 252 82 96 91 521
5 Rolf Susegg / Steinkjer PK 261 71 84 84 500
6 Asbjørn Taraldsen / Oppegård SL 247 86 81 84 498
7 Willy Klette / Oppegård SL 241 72 80 77 470

Klasse V70
1 Roar Bjerke / Oppegård SL 274 92 89 91 546 Gull
2 Tor Hoff / Ørland PK 269 90 91 90 540 Sølv
3 Jan Erik Brandbu / Sarpsborg PK 254 87 91 92 524
4 Fred Andersen / Fredrikstad SS 234 78 73 72 457
5 Sverre Aamodt / Trondhjems PK 196 74 58 73 401

Lagskyting VM-Fin 
Klasse Menn

1 Oslo PK 1727 Gull
Bernt Johannesen (M) 566 (9*)
Pål Hembre (M) 584 (22*)

Petter Kleiven (M) 577 (21*)

2 Trondhjems PK 1 1714 Sølv
Frode Knutsen (M) 571 (17*)

Magnus Strømdal (M) 575 (15*)

Jørgen Olsen (M) 568 (10*)

3 Sandnes PK 1690 Bronse
Aina E. Flørli (K) 568 (17*)

Tor Jonassen (M) 577 (22*)

Bernhard Kvale (M) 545 (8*)

4 Ørland PK 1 1684
Bjørn Harald Vik (M) 571 (13*)

Helge Olden (V50) 558 (9*)



Håvard Hoff (M) 555 (8*)

5 Namnå PK 1683
Ole Henning Fjeld (M) 558 (10*)

Ole Opsahlseter (M) 569 (11*)

Christian Harbosen (M) 556 (7*)

6 Hamar IL PG 1674
Geir Stensby (M) 569 (16*)

Tor Ingvaldsen (M) 555 (13*)

Esten Murbreck (V50) 550 (6*)

7 Støren PK 1672
Geir Småvik (M) 566 (13*)

Roar Haugan (M) 547 (4*)
Arild Inge Wollan (M) 559 (10*)

8 Brumunddal PK 1651
Øivind Maanum (M) 537 (4*)
Tore Myrvold (M) 554 (7*)
Erik Bækkevold (M) 560 (19*)

9 Trondhjems PK 2 1642
Marius Aarre (JM) 545 (12*)

Thoralf Moen (M) 550 (6*)
Christian Bringsli (M) 547 (7*)

10 Ørland PK 2 1631
Gunnar Eide Røstad (M) 545 (9*)
Tor Hoff (V70) 540 (7*)
Morten Antonsen (M) 546 (9*)

11 Aron SK 1604
Johnny Nilsen (V50) 558 (9*)
Wenche Solbakken (K) 528 (8*)
Dag Kristiansen (V50) 518 (6*)

Klasse Kvinner
1 Trondhjems PK K 1506 Gull

Pia Øyvann (JK) 443 (1*)
Gunrid Kjellmark (K) 557 (15*)

Janne Olden (K) 506 (5*)

2 Ørland PK K 1126
Wenche Rydning (K) 262 (3*)
Britt Elena Aas (K) 531 (7*)
Siv Elise Hovde (U) 333 (1*)

Klasse Ungdom
1 Porsgrunn PK Ungdom 1496 Gull

Petter Gulliksen (U) 566 (10*)

Lasse Pevik (U) 550 (10*)

Anders Dahl Tørring (U) 380 (0*)



Sverre Aamodt (V70) 401 (1*)

1

2

Klasse Veteran
1 Oppegård SL V 1590 Gull

Frank Haugland (V50) 546 (2*)
Roar Bjerke (V70) 546 (9*)
Asbjørn Taraldsen (V60) 498 (3*)

2 Trondhjems PK veteran 1483
Bjørn Jakobsen (V60) 561 (12*)

Hans Johansen (V60) 521 (7*)

Klasse Junior Menn
Trondhjems PK JR
Andreas Øyangen (JM) 564 (14*)

Gull1612

Stian Øyvann (U) 518 (6*)
Linn Iren Flaate (JK) 530 (7*)

Ørland PK JR 1584
Ronny Olsen Skomsøy (U) 522 (7*)
Jon Inge Barseth (JM) 511 (4*)
Stian Paulsen (JM) 551 (5*)
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